
Rate Card
Bruna Tonolli
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UGC VIDEO CONTENT

UGC PHOTOGRAPHY

CONTENT BUNDLES

ADD-ONS

1x Short-Form Video (15–30s)

5 Product/Lifestyle Photos

3 Videos + 10 Photos

Extra Hook/CTA Variations

3x Short-Form Videos

10 Product/Lifestyle Photos

5 Videos + 20 Photos

5x Short-Form Videos

8 Videos + 30 Photos

$150

$120

$550

$35 each

$400

$200

$950

$600

$1,500

Starter Package

Growth Package

Brand Partner Package

Ultimate Brand Partnership

2x UGC Videos 

7x Lifestyle/Product Photos

10x Lifestyle/Product Photos 

15x Lifestyle & Product Photos 

4x Lifestyle/Product Photos 

Scriptwriting + captions included

2–3 Hook/CTA variations per video for A/B testing

Organic social media + ad usage rights 

4x UGC Videos 

8x UGC Videos 

12x UGC Videos

$350

$800

$1,200

$2,100

PREMIUM PACKAGES

Organic social media + ad usage rights 

Scriptwriting + captions included

Scriptwriting + captions included

Scriptwriting + captions included

Organic social media + ad usage rights 

Organic social media + ad usage rights 

Term and Condition
All prices are subject to change at any time until confirmed. Payment must be made in

full at the start of the project. All prices are listed in CAD.

Get in touch brunahtonolli@hotmail.com 437 961 0775


