

Bruna fonolli

01	UGC VIDEO CONTENT	
	1x Short-Form Video (15-30s)	\$150
	3x Short-Form Videos	\$400
	5x Short-Form Videos	\$600
02	UGC PHOTOGRAPHY	
	5 Product/Lifestyle Photos	\$120
	10 Product/Lifestyle Photos	\$200
03	CONTENTBUNDLES	
	3 Videos + 10 Photos	\$550
	5 Videos + 20 Photos	\$950
	8 Videos + 30 Photos	\$1,500
04	ADD-ONS	
	Extra Hook/CTA Variations	\$35 each

Starter Package	\$350
2x UGC Videos	
4x Lifestyle/Product Photos	
Scriptwriting + captions included	
Organic social media + ad usage rights	
Growth Package	\$800
• 4x UGC Videos	
7x Lifestyle/Product Photos	
Scriptwriting + captions included	
Organic social media + ad usage rights	
Brand Partner Package	\$1,200
8x UGC Videos	
10x Lifestyle/Product Photos	
Scriptwriting + captions included	
Organic social media + ad usage rights	
Ultimate Brand Partnership	\$2,100

**PREMIUM PACKAGES** 

## **Term and Condition**

• 12x UGC Videos

• 15x Lifestyle & Product Photos

Scriptwriting + captions includedOrganic social media + ad usage rights

2-3 Hook/CTA variations per video for A/B testing

All prices are subject to change at any time until confirmed. Payment must be made in full at the start of the project. All prices are listed in CAD.





